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Give your abode a bright and cosy appeal with our Arizona
Collection. Its crisp line work and powerful patterns add an 
edgy vibe to any living area, with a dash of modern flair.
Available in various designs these carpets have the appearance 
of an exquisite heirloom at an affordable price, while ensuring a
soft texture underfoot. Comes in a wide selection of sizes. 
Make the most of your time at home with our pet-friendly and
easy to clean area rugs.

Pile PP Frise 

Pile Height 11mm (+/- 1 mm)

Total Weight (sqm) 1530 grm (+/- 100 grm)

Special Backing Jute

Available Sizes (in cms.)

`3300 `2500 

80x150 60x150   

Care Instructions

Do Not
Wash

Do Not
Dry Clean

Vacuum
Regularly

Avoid Direct
Sunlight

Do Not Pull
Stray Loops

Blot Spill
Immediately

Features

Easy to Clean Ecological No Dust
Fiber

Resilient Colourfast

`5300 `16000 `10500 

120x170 200x290160x230   

Certification
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61978 70
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6117 195
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71771 95
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O2977 895
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O2978 895

6



71764 60

7



71775 70
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71774 95
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69194 70
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71773 60
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73600 60
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71768 70
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61442 420

14



61442 80

15



06118 110

16



61468 170
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G2555 957
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60x150 I 120x170 I 160x230



61444 420

20

60x150



61452 410
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61978 310

22

120x170



61430 310
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61466 160

24
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61465 71

26



61448 460

27



61462 160

28

60x150 I 200x290



61462 80
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40276 895
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Links

www.

https://www.youtube.com/@obsessionsindia1023
https://www.instagram.com/obsessionsindia/
https://www.facebook.com/obsessionsindia
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